Room

[
D OWVwWoONOUDAWNPR

O 00N O U B WN P

[Eny
o

O 0 NOULL A WN WP

[any
o

Seminar Name

Timing is Everything on Ice

Precision Troll your way to More Walleye:

Deep Water Walleye Bottom Bouncing Techniques

Perching the Finger Lakes with a Pro

Best Locations to Kayak in WNY

Float Fishing - The Basics

Lake Erie Smallmouth Seasonal Tactics

Ice Fishing for Beginners

Understanding Depth Contours to find more Fish

Stealth Techniques for Wilson Kings & Steelhead

Musky Hunting - The Real Deal

Ice Fishing Southern Ontario Waterways

Big Water, Big Spread Walleye Techniques

Jigging for Walleye using the latest Technology

All Season Lake Erie Perch Tactics

Trout & Salmon fishing from a Kayak

Bead Fishing as it relates to the Life Cycle of Eggs and Colors
Great Lakes Power Fishing Tactics

Getting Started Rigging a Small Boat for Great Lakes Trolling
Undertanding Sonar Side & Down Scan

Cutting Edge Stealth Techniques to put more Kings in your Boat
The Emerald Shiner:

Key Prey Species for Sport Fish in the Niagara River & Lake Erie
Fly Fishing Inland Streamms Roundtable and Q&A

Bass Basics for Kids

Breaking Down Hot Spots on Ice

Advanced "Rod in Hand" Walleye Techniques

Summertime Dunkirk Walleye Tactics Round Table
Advanced "Rod in Hand" Walleye Techniques

Plastics for Lake Erie Perch

Bass Fishing from a Kayak

Center Pin Fishing - All you need to know to be successful
Subtle Differences for Bass Success

Beginners Guide to Lake Erie Walleye Fishing

Using CHIRP Technology to help find more Fish & Structure
Small Boat Tactics for Kings

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Instructor

Tim Moore
Mark Romanack
Jim Hanley
Craig Sleeman
Oren Barris
Danny Colville
Brad Brodnicki
Scott Brauer
Tim Percy
Roger Young
Marc Arena
Colin Town
Glen Beuhner
Jerry May

Joe Fonzi

James Ralston
Larry Fiori

Mark Menendez
Lucas Falkner
Lance Valentine
Matthew Swaire

Chris Murawski

Tyler Hageman & RonZiarnowski
Scott & Alex Gauld

James Vladyka

Joe Fonzi

John Forbes & Gary Kata
Joe Fonzi

Scott Brauer

Oren Barris & James Ralston
Danny Colville

Scott Gauld

Jim Skoczalas

Jeff Fink

Matt Yablonsky



00 NO UV B WN

10
11
14

O 00N U B WN

Fish Photography - How to do it right!

Fly Fishing for Lake Erie Steelhead

Learn to Fish for Kids

Tungsten: More Than a Lead Substitute

Advanced Walleye Trolling Tactics

Bottom Bouncing for Sturgeon Point Walleye

Q&A with a Perch Pro

How to Rig your Kayak for Fishing

Lower Niagara Artpark Trout & Salmon from Shore

Size Matters in Tournament Bass Fishing

Intro to Fly Fishing

Looking to purchase a Fishing Boat for WNY Waterways?

The Key things to consider before your purchase from the Pros!
Maximize your Electronics to Catch more Trout & Salmon

Fly Fishing for Lake Erie / Niagara River Musky

Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking

"Hands On" instruction on how to Drift Fish the Lower Niagara for Trout
Women on Ice

Techniques to be Successful Trolling for Lake Erie Walleye

Out of the Cattaraugus Creek

Shallow water Walleye on Evans Bar with Boards

Lake Erie Point Breeze Perch strategies

Lake Erie Walleye Fishing from a Kayak

Cutting Edge Bass Baits

Getting Started Bass Fishing

Don't be a Statistic or a Bad Party Story, Insure Your Vessel Properly
How to catch big Kings consistently throughout the Season on Spoons

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Tim Walsh
Tyler Hageman
Cabelas

Dave Genz
Jake Romanack
Sam Schrecengost
Bruce Wager
Oren Barris
Rich Davila
Brad Brodnicki
Ron Ziarnowski

Lance Valentine & Matt Yablonsky
Rich Hajecki

Nate Carr

Frank Campbell

Frank Campbell

Maron Barraclough, Mandy Walker

Jim Steel

Jim Hanley

Jim Drozdowski
James Ralston
Scott Callen

WNY Bassmasters
Pete Stevens
Jerry Snyder



