Room	Seminar Name	Da	y Time	Instructor
1	Timing is Everything on Ice	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Tim Moore
2	Precision Troll your way to More Walleye:	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Mark Romanack
3	Deep Water Walleye Bottom Bouncing Techniques	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Jim Hanley
4	Perching the Finger Lakes with a Pro	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Craig Sleeman
5	Best Locations to Kayak in WNY	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Oren Barris
6	Float Fishing - The Basics	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Danny Colville
7	Lake Erie Smallmouth Seasonal Tactics	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Brad Brodnicki
8	Ice Fishing for Beginners	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Scott Brauer
9	Understanding Depth Contours to find more Fish	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Tim Percy
10	Stealth Techniques for Wilson Kings & Steelhead	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Roger Young
11	Musky Hunting - The Real Deal	Satur	day 10:00 AM	Marc Arena
1	Ice Fishing Southern Ontario Waterways	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Colin Town
2	Big Water, Big Spread Walleye Techniques	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Glen Beuhner
3	Jigging for Walleye using the latest Technology	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Jerry May
4	All Season Lake Erie Perch Tactics	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Joe Fonzi
5	Trout & Salmon fishing from a Kayak	Satur	day 12:00 PM	James Ralston
6	Bead Fishing as it relates to the Life Cycle of Eggs and Colors	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Larry Fiori
7	Great Lakes Power Fishing Tactics	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Mark Menendez
8	Getting Started Rigging a Small Boat for Great Lakes Trolling	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Lucas Falkner
9	Undertanding Sonar Side & Down Scan	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Lance Valentine
10	Cutting Edge Stealth Techniques to put more Kings in your Boat	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Matthew Swaire
	The Emerald Shiner:	Α		
11	Key Prey Species for Sport Fish in the Niagara River & Lake Erie	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Chris Murawski
12	Fly Fishing Inland Streamms Roundtable and Q&A	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Tyler Hageman & RonZiarnowski
13	Bass Basics for Kids	Satur	day 12:00 PM	Scott & Alex Gauld
1	Breaking Down Hot Spots on Ice	Satur	day 2:00 PM	James Vladyka
3	Advanced "Rod in Hand" Walleye Techniques	Satur	day 2:00 PM	Joe Fonzi
2	Summertime Dunkirk Walleye Tactics Round Table	Satur	day 2:00 PM	John Forbes & Gary Kata
3	Advanced "Rod in Hand" Walleye Techniques	Satur	day 2:00 PM	Joe Fonzi
4	Plastics for Lake Erie Perch	Satur	day 2:00 PM	Scott Brauer
5	Bass Fishing from a Kayak	Satur	day 2:00 PM	Oren Barris & James Ralston
6	Center Pin Fishing - All you need to know to be successful	Satur	day 2:00 PM	Danny Colville
7	Subtle Differences for Bass Success	Satur	day 2:00 PM	Scott Gauld
8	Beginners Guide to Lake Erie Walleye Fishing	Satur	day 2:00 PM	Jim Skoczalas
9	Using CHIRP Technology to help find more Fish & Structure	Satur	day 2:00 PM	Jeff Fink
10	Small Boat Tactics for Kings	Satur	day 2:00 PM	Matt Yablonsky

11	Fish Photography - How to do it right!	Saturday	2:00 PM	Tim Walsh
12	Fly Fishing for Lake Erie Steelhead	Saturday	2:00 PM	Tyler Hageman
13	Learn to Fish for Kids	Saturday	2:00 PM	Cabelas
1	Tungsten: More Than a Lead Substitute	Saturday	4:00 PM	Dave Genz
2	Advanced Walleye Trolling Tactics	Saturday	4:00 PM	Jake Romanack
3	Bottom Bouncing for Sturgeon Point Walleye	Saturday	4:00 PM	Sam Schrecengost
4	Q&A with a Perch Pro	Saturday	4:00 PM	Bruce Wager
5	How to Rig your Kayak for Fishing	Saturday	4:00 PM	Oren Barris
6	Lower Niagara Artpark Trout & Salmon from Shore	Saturday	4:00 PM	Rich Davila
7	Size Matters in Tournament Bass Fishing	Saturday	4:00 PM	Brad Brodnicki
8	Intro to Fly Fishing	Saturday	4:00 PM	Ron Ziarnowski
	Looking to purchase a Fishing Boat for WNY Waterways?			
9	The Key things to consider before your purchase from the Pros!	Saturday	4:00 PM	Lance Valentine & Matt Yablonsky
10	Maximize your Electronics to Catch more Trout & Salmon	Saturday	4:00 PM	Rich Hajecki
11	Fly Fishing for Lake Erie / Niagara River Musky	Saturday	4:00 PM	Nate Carr
14	Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking	Saturday	4:00 PM	Frank Campbell
6	"Hands On" instruction on how to Drift Fish the Lower Niagara for Trout	Saturday	5:00 PM	Frank Campbell
1	Women on Ice	Saturday	6:00 PM	Maron Barraclough, Mandy Walker
	Techniques to be Successful Trolling for Lake Erie Walleye			
2	Out of the Cattaraugus Creek	Saturday	6:00 PM	Jim Steel
3	Shallow water Walleye on Evans Bar with Boards	Saturday	6:00 PM	Jim Hanley
4	Lake Erie Point Breeze Perch strategies	Saturday	6:00 PM	Jim Drozdowski
5	Lake Erie Walleye Fishing from a Kayak	Saturday	6:00 PM	James Ralston
7	Cutting Edge Bass Baits	Saturday	6:00 PM	Scott Callen
8	Getting Started Bass Fishing	Saturday	6:00 PM	WNY Bassmasters
9	Don't be a Statistic or a Bad Party Story, Insure Your Vessel Properly	Saturday	6:00 PM	Pete Stevens
10	How to catch big Kings consistently throughout the Season on Spoons	Saturday	6:00 PM	Jerry Snyder